KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-12187
2014-12186
2014-12185
2014-12184
2014-12183
2014-12182
2014-12181
2014-12180
2014-12179
2014-12178
2014-12177
2014-12176
2014-12175
2014-12174
2014-12173
2014-12172
2014-12171
2014-12170
2014-12169
2014-12168
2014-12167
2014-12166
2014-12165
2014-12164
2014-12163
2014-12162
2014-12161
2014-12160
2014-12159
2014-12158
2014-12157
2014-12156
2014-12155
2014-12154
2014-12153
2014-12152
2014-12151
2014-12150
2014-12149
2014-12148
2014-12147
2014-12146
2014-12145
2014-12144
2014-12143
2014-12142
2014-12141
2014-12140

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/16/14 23:4723:47:35
05/16/14 23:3723:37:47
05/16/14 23:3523:35:35
05/16/14 23:1823:18:42
05/16/14 22:3022:30:49
05/16/14 21:5521:30:00
05/16/14 21:3821:38:09
05/16/14 21:3121:31:33
05/16/14 21:2221:22:44
05/16/14 21:0221:02:33
05/16/14 20:5920:59:41
05/16/14 20:5720:57:08
05/16/14 20:5020:50:02
05/16/14 20:4420:44:18
05/16/14 20:4120:41:56
05/16/14 20:4020:40:25
05/16/14 20:3720:37:22
05/16/14 19:5819:58:44
05/16/14 19:5819:58:15
05/16/14 19:5219:52:42
05/16/14 19:5319:53:07
05/16/14 19:5219:52:18
05/16/14 19:3419:34:27
05/16/14 19:2019:20:47
05/16/14 19:0519:05:22
05/16/14 18:5718:57:17
05/16/14 18:5318:53:20
05/16/14 18:3918:39:04
05/16/14 18:3018:30:53
05/16/14 18:2318:23:39
05/16/14 18:2218:22:20
05/16/14 18:2018:20:46
05/16/14 17:5517:55:04
05/16/14 17:5117:51:19
05/16/14 17:4617:46:56
05/16/14 17:4517:45:34
05/16/14 17:3317:33:53
05/16/14 17:3217:32:05
05/16/14 17:2817:28:29
05/16/14 17:2617:26:13
05/16/14 17:2417:24:09
05/16/14 17:1717:17:33
05/16/14 17:1317:13:06
05/16/14 17:0617:06:17
05/16/14 17:0017:00:04
05/16/14 17:0017:00:29
05/16/14 16:5716:57:18
05/16/14 16:5416:54:41

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
24
24
24
24
208
207
227
172
208
221
172
208
208
227
68
68
68
68
24
24
68
24
24
24
24
24
68
68
24
207
24
24
68
24
68
24
24
24
24
68
24
68
24
68

Location/Address

54 TWIN PONDS DRIVE, KINGSTON

90 PINE STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON AREA

44 STERLING STREET, KINGSTON
ABC PEST CONTROL

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)
BROADWAY @ SPRING ST, KINGSTON
GALLO MEMORIAL PARK
HASBROUCK PARK

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

PINE STREET DENTAL

DIETZ STADIUM

HUCK MANUFACTURING
HASBROUCK PARK

VERIZON

KINGSTON PLAZA

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT
UNDERPASS

EAST ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
41 HANRATTY STREET, KINGSTON
DOWNS STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
35 NAVARA STREET, KINGSTON

133 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

12 BELVEDERE STREET, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
CHILDREN'S HOME

43 WILLOW STREET, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

WYNKOOP PLACE, KINGSTON

VAN BUREN STREET @ DELMONT STREET, KINGS...

130 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PHARMACY

PROSPECT STREET @ GREENKILL AVE, KINGSTO...

ABEEL STREET @ HUDSON STREET, KINGSTON
STERLING STREET @ CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
CITIZENS BANK

GREENKILL AVENUE @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

ABEEL STREET @ HUDSON STREET, KINGSTON
GALLO MEMORIAL PARK

ABEEL STREET @ HUDSON STREET, KINGSTON
15 TIETJEN AVE, KINGSTON

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

Page 1

Signal/Individual
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
CHECK WELFARE 111

UNDERAGE POSS. OF ALCOHOL 8...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FOOT PATROL 68A

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
FOOT PATROL 68A

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
DISPUTE 27D

MISSING PERSON 49

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOLLOW-UP 04F

LARCENY 44



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-12139
2014-12138
2014-12137
2014-12136
2014-12135
2014-12134
2014-12133
2014-12132
2014-12131
2014-12130
2014-12129
2014-12128
2014-12127
2014-12126
2014-12125
2014-12124
2014-12123
2014-12122
2014-12121
2014-12120
2014-12119
2014-12118
2014-12117
2014-12116
2014-12115
2014-12114
2014-12113
2014-12112
2014-12111
2014-12110
2014-12109
2014-12108
2014-12107
2014-12106
2014-12105
2014-12104
2014-12103
2014-12102
2014-12101
2014-12100
2014-12099
2014-12098
2014-12097
2014-12096
2014-12095
2014-12094
2014-12093
2014-12092

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/16/14 16:4816:48:05
05/16/14 16:4516:45:42
05/16/14 16:4216:42:14
05/16/14 16:3316:33:04
05/16/14 16:2916:29:53
05/16/14 16:2516:25:40
05/16/14 16:1916:19:07
05/16/14 16:0116:01:36
05/16/14 15:4915:49:07
05/16/14 15:4215:42:49
05/16/14 15:1915:19:41
05/16/14 15:0915:09:03
05/16/14 14:5714:57:17
05/16/14 14:4914:49:21
05/16/14 14:4714:47:00
05/16/14 14:3314:33:10
05/16/14 14:3114:31:30
05/16/14 14:1914:19:47
05/16/14 14:1014:10:32
05/16/14 13:5313:53:10
05/16/14 13:2013:20:02
05/16/14 13:2513:25:50
05/16/14 13:2413:24:00
05/16/14 13:2013:20:23
05/16/14 12:4612:46:24
05/16/14 12:4212:42:31
05/16/14 12:3512:35:51
05/16/14 12:3612:36:30
05/16/14 12:2712:27:14
05/16/14 12:2612:26:21
05/16/14 12:1012:10:34
05/16/14 12:0412:04:54
05/16/14 11:5711:57:44
05/16/14 11:5611:56:43
05/16/14 11:3411:34:16
05/16/14 11:2711:27:23
05/16/14 11:2311:23:27
05/16/14 11:1911:19:00
05/16/14 11:0811:08:02
05/16/14 10:5410:54:49
05/16/14 10:5210:52:26
05/16/14 10:4510:45:07
05/16/14 10:4410:44:51
05/16/14 10:4210:42:15
05/16/14 10:3910:39:14
05/16/14 10:3610:36:56
05/16/14 10:2310:23:42
05/16/14 10:1610:16:03

68
68
24
24
68
68
24
24
24
24
68
24
17
17
11
11
17
17
17
11
11
17
17
11
S145
17
11
17
17
11
11
17
11
11
LT138
17
17
17
17
11
11
11
11
LT138
11
11
136
17

Location/Address
ABEEL STREET @ HUDSON STREET, KINGSTON

HUDSON STREET @ SPRUCE STREET, KINGSTON

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
85 JOHN STREET, KINGSTON

702 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

235 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
RONDOUT MARKET

448 BROADWAY , KINGSTON

173 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

ALBANY AVE @ NORTH MANOR AVE, KINGSTON
J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

DUNKIN DONUTS (WALL STREET)

193 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON

130 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
SNAPPER MAGEE'S

WILLOW STREET, KINGSTON

GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON
J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

45 BROWNING TERRACE, KINGSTON

MARY'S AVENUE @ WEST O'REILLY STREET, KI...

17 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
CLINTON AVE , KINGSTON

SUNOCO MART

CLINTON AVENUE @ WESTBROOK, KINGSTON
MC DONOUGH, ROCHELLE

KINGSTON CITY COURT

CHILDREN'S HOME

CHILDREN'S HOME

176 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
KOENIG BLVD, KINGSTON

90 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

440 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
34 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON
CITGO

81 LINCOLN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
FLORENCE STREET, KINGSTON

193 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON
STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)

39 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

CVS PHARMACY

Page 2

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
WARRANT CHECK 81
HARASSMENT 27

CHECK WELFARE 111

LARCENY 44

FIGHT 09

LARCENY 44

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

PATROL REQUEST 12
SCOFFLAW RELEASED 87B
PATROL REQUEST 12

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ESCORT 14

LARCENY 44

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOST PROPERTY 20
HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PATROL REQUEST 12
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
FIGHT 09

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

FOLLOW-UP 04F

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

WARRANT RECALLED 81R
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ESCORT 14

PATROL REQUEST 12

M/V COMPLAINT 39
ESCORT 14

WARRANT RECALLED 81R
INFORMATION ONLY 04
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
FIGHT 09
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
FOOT PATROL 68A
FOLLOW-UP 04F



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-12091
2014-12090
2014-12089
2014-12088
2014-12087
2014-12086
2014-12085
2014-12084
2014-12083
2014-12082
2014-12081
2014-12080
2014-12079
2014-12078
2014-12077
2014-12076
2014-12075
2014-12074
2014-12073
2014-12072
2014-12071
2014-12070
2014-12069
2014-12068
2014-12067

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/16/14 10:1110:11:29
05/16/14 10:0310:03:56
05/16/14 10:0310:03:38
05/16/14 09:4409:44:58
05/16/14 09:3809:38:25
05/16/14 09:2309:23:15
05/16/14 09:1009:10:45
05/16/14 07:5507:55:36
05/16/14 07:5207:52:23
05/16/14 07:4107:41:09
05/16/14 07:2907:29:07
05/16/14 07:1907:19:45
05/16/14 06:3706:37:05
05/16/14 06:2506:25:16
05/16/14 02:3502:35:20
05/16/14 01:5201:52:49
05/16/14 01:2301:23:14
05/16/14 01:1401:14:32
05/16/14 01:0001:00:26
05/16/14 00:5700:57:29
05/16/14 00:3000:30:03
05/16/14 00:2700:27:57
05/16/14 00:2200:22:13
05/16/14 00:1100:11:49
05/16/14 00:0000:00:16

11

11

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

137
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
228
MWINNE
MWINNE
228
MWINNE
228
MWINNE

Location/Address

UC JAIL

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
WEST OREILLY ST @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
DEDRICK STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

ULSTER COUNTY COURT HOUSE

53 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

BROADMOR APARTMENTS

33 DUNNEMAN AVE, KINGSTON

DEISING'S BAKERY & COFFEE SHOP -NORTH FR...
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

HURLEY AVENUE @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGS...

14 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

65 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
FURNACE STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
YMCA

ALBANY AVE @ BRUYN AVE, KINGSTON
MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

67 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

12 BELVEDERE STREET, KINGSTON

O'NEIL STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON
98 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM

Page 3

Signal/Individual

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

ALARM- PANIC 74P
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
INFORMATION ONLY 04
TOWED VEHICLE 64

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

TOWED VEHICLE 64

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
DISPUTE 27D

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

WARRANT CHECK 81

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...



